BRIV IEEE

| THEAHIF Bl |

BEfER : 202656018248 (%) Hh BB 2026/01/24 17:25:10
AE: 794 (1594 %itE:204) 1/4
HEAX: NUT1E
BEIERE : ®v MDORYFUIRAT

ITHSIMR - HIRML
HDGP4II R :

IE 2 LA v—% OUT I N GROSS  HDCP  NET
B B @R EF 43 44 87 21.0 66.
#EE vlE & 41 41 82 16.0  66.
3L /M EHE 44 45 89  22. 67.
A ATEH BEFF 45 41 86 18. 68.
bfI &M BT 47 44 91  23. 68.
66 JIlIO &= 44 45 89  21. 68.
16L&+ BEIE 42 44 86 18. 68.
8L I EFEF 44 42 86 17 69.
O il XEFE 58 48 106  36. 70.
10457 /M2 B2 43 43 86  16. 70.

1 g B 44 41 91  21. 10.
1261 tEH RS 52 51 103 32 1.
1367 FIL &’a 50 50 100  29. 1.
146 T Bz 41 417 88 11. .
15 FiE BE 45 52 97  26. 1.
166 T/ EF 417 45 92  20. 12.
176 =i EA 47 50 97  25. 12.
18z ARH #MF 51 47 98  25. 13.
196 FEH F1T 48 49 91 24 13.
2062 /M EBA 46 48 94  21. 13.

2162 UK IEZ 44 45 89 16. 13.
224 #AH —3 43 45 93 19. 14.
23ty ®Kh B’ 43 42 85 11 14.
241 Bz EE 45 46 o 17 14.
25 REAR —If 47 49 9% 22. 14.



BRIV IEEE

| THERMFT B |

BfER -
A%
AEAR
BEIERF :
FTHHIRR -
HDCPHII R :

202657014248 (L)

7192 (B1%:598 %&it:204)

NUT 18

Y MR YFUHTRAT

IR L

H B8 : 2026/01/24 17:25:10

2/ 4

IE 2 LA v—% OUT I N GROSS  HDCP  NET
2661 JKEF HCF S 51 55 106 32.0 74.0
27461 At FF S 46 51 97 23.0 74.0
2841 FAR E=F S 50 48 98 23.0 75.0
2961 KT SZER  #% 46 46 92 17.0 75.0
30fL /i EER s 45 44 89 14.0 75.0
314z /KA E= S 47 46 93 18.0 75.0
2061 =1 EF— S 51 53 104 29.0 75.0
3L LUK IEF S 51 45 96 20.0 76.0
346 =HE EFN S 59 53 112  36.0 76.0
3 HF K S 44 44 88 12.0 76.0
366 UAR EZ S 52 54 106 30.0 76.0
374GL FEER & S 42 51 93 17.0 76.0
38 REF Ik S 57 53 110 33.0 77.0
394 L FE S 49 48 97 20.0 77.0
4061 fEFT 1B S 46 48 94 17.0 77.0
ML B iE S 46 50 96 19.0 77.0
421 IUAKR ER S 52 46 98 20.0 78.0
4341 A%y R £ 55 50 105 27.0 78.0
4441 IRA JEBA S 50 47 97 19.0 78.0
4561 HF AR Pk 49 48 97 19.0 78.0
4661 FEO 1&— - 47 47 94 16.0 78.0
ATRL /DY B S 43 48 91 13.0 78.0
A8 HhFE B - 43 50 93 15.0 78.0
A9 L o S 49 56 105 27.0 78.0
50z #a+t FOF s 47 55 102 240 78.0




BRIV IEEE

| THERMFT B |

BER -
AE:
AEAR
BEIERF :
FTHHIRR -
HDCP#iIIBR :

IE 62 FTLAv—%

202657014248 (L)

7192 (B1%:598 %&it:204)

NUT 18

Y MR YFUHTRAT

IR L

H B8 : 2026/01/24 17:25:10

3/ 4

OUT I N GROSS  HDCP NET
b1 L& EZ L 45 5] 102 24.0 78.0
526z LU FHE B 49 45 94 15.0 79.0
b3 FEH =& L 49 46 9% 16.0 79.0
b4 PEAT IEX L 46 417 93 14.0 79.0
b5 BA HBHE Bk 47 49 9% 17.0 79.0
56f T = Bk 51 54 105 26.0 79.0
S/ AP R— L 46 51 97 18.0 79.0
58 PRl X L 56 45 101 21.0 80.0
596 BES RTY B 50 417 97 17.0 80.0
60 B FX Bk 49 49 98 18.0 80.0
6162 /MR =EX L 46 51 97 17.0 80.0
626 FIR IE L 417 51 98 17.0 81.0
6361 K+t E# B 49 58 107 26.0 81.0
644 Ly Bk Bk 44 58 102 21.0 81.0
654 shHH #A Bk 48 49 97 15.0 82.0
664z kA E1A Bk 46 53 9 16.0 83.0
6761 FA FH Bk 52 51 103 19.0 84.0
684 HJII xH Bk 52 54 106 22.0 84.0
6961 [EF EE B 54 48 102 17.0 85.0
1062 3% 21k Bk 59 44 103 17.0 86.0
NG &R =F B 49 58 107 21.0 86.0
12 fER EHSL L 43 57 105 19.0 86.0
1361 AR EZ & 57 47 104 17.0 87.0
TAGL KI #FF L 49 56 105 18.0 87.0
156Gz JIIA FhE% L 59 48 10/ 19.0 88.0



BRIV IEEE

| THEAHIF Bl |

2026018248 (L)
7194 (BtE:59% %=iE:204)
INDT A B

FYMOIYFUTRAT
HIFREE L

BfER -
AN
AEAR
BEIERF :
FTEUHIBR -
HDCP#iIIBR :

IE 62 FTLAv—%

1643z
11451
184iL
19431

74 ]
=T
2
HIH

AT
Hlz
i el

FHE

OuUT

53
59
52
57

N
59
53
52
64

GROSS

108
108
104
121

H B8 : 2026/01/24 17:25:10

HDCP
20.0
19.0
14.0
23.0

NET
88.0
89.0
90.0
98.0

4/4



