

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日： 2026年01月24日 (土)
 人数： 79名 (男性:59名 女性:20名)
 計算方式： ハンディ戦
 優先順序： ネット>マッチングスコア
 打数制限： 制限無し
 HDCP制限：

出力日時： 2026/01/24 17:25:10
 1 / 4

順位	プレイヤー名		OUT	I	N	GROSS	HDCP	NET
優 勝	西村 順子	様	43	44		87	21.0	66.0
準優勝	石原 忍	様	41	41		82	16.0	66.0
3位	小川 満里	様	44	45		89	22.0	67.0
4位	前田 恵利香	様	45	41		86	18.0	68.0
5位	中村 慶子	様	47	44		91	23.0	68.0
6位	川口 健二	様	44	45		89	21.0	68.0
7位	橋村 晓正	様	42	44		86	18.0	68.0
8位	城山 美穂子	様	44	42		86	17.0	69.0
9位	中山 美恵	様	58	48		106	36.0	70.0
10位	小松 隆	様	43	43		86	16.0	70.0
11位	松島 里世	様	44	47		91	21.0	70.0
12位	植田 宏吉	様	52	51		103	32.0	71.0
13位	片山 竜治	様	50	50		100	29.0	71.0
14位	竹下 勝之	様	41	47		88	17.0	71.0
15位	中澤 史恵	様	45	52		97	26.0	71.0
16位	志和 恵子	様	47	45		92	20.0	72.0
17位	安岡 直人	様	47	50		97	25.0	72.0
18位	久保田 和香	様	51	47		98	25.0	73.0
19位	濱田 吉行	様	48	49		97	24.0	73.0
20位	小川 善久	様	46	48		94	21.0	73.0
21位	山本 正孝	様	44	45		89	16.0	73.0
22位	松田 一美	様	48	45		93	19.0	74.0
23位	武市 貢	様	43	42		85	11.0	74.0
24位	日之西 聖悟	様	45	46		91	17.0	74.0
25位	瀧本 一雄	様	47	49		96	22.0	74.0

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日： 2026年01月24日 (土)
 人数： 79名 (男性:59名 女性:20名)
 計算方式： ハンディ戦
 優先順序： ネット>マッチングスコア
 打数制限： 制限無し
 HDCP制限：

出力日時： 2026/01/24 17:25:10

2 / 4

順位	プレイヤー名		OUT	I	N	GROSS	HDCP	NET
26位	永野 紀子	様	51	55		106	32.0	74.0
27位	北村 澄子	様	46	51		97	23.0	74.0
28位	岡本 圭子	様	50	48		98	23.0	75.0
29位	木下 誠二郎	様	46	46		92	17.0	75.0
30位	小路 興亞	様	45	44		89	14.0	75.0
31位	水田 信幸	様	47	46		93	18.0	75.0
32位	高橋 重一	様	51	53		104	29.0	75.0
33位	山本 峰子	様	51	45		96	20.0	76.0
34位	高橋 美和	様	59	53		112	36.0	76.0
35位	吉村 武士	様	44	44		88	12.0	76.0
36位	山本 道孝	様	52	54		106	30.0	76.0
37位	南部 強	様	42	51		93	17.0	76.0
38位	長野 和夫	様	57	53		110	33.0	77.0
39位	山崎 孝彦	様	49	48		97	20.0	77.0
40位	植村 博史	様	46	48		94	17.0	77.0
41位	竹島 讓	様	46	50		96	19.0	77.0
42位	山本 浩央	様	52	46		98	20.0	78.0
43位	河野 泰典	様	55	50		105	27.0	78.0
44位	坂本 道弘	様	50	47		97	19.0	78.0
45位	吉村 久男	様	49	48		97	19.0	78.0
46位	樋口 修一	様	47	47		94	16.0	78.0
47位	小松 透	様	43	48		91	13.0	78.0
48位	中平 真史	様	43	50		93	15.0	78.0
49位	山中 敬介	様	49	56		105	27.0	78.0
50位	西村 和子	様	47	55		102	24.0	78.0

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日： 2026年01月24日 (土)
 人数： 79名 (男性:59名 女性:20名)
 計算方式： ハンディ戦
 優先順序： ネット>マッチングスコア
 打数制限： 制限無し
 HDCP制限：

出力日時： 2026/01/24 17:25:10

3 / 4

順位	プレイヤー名		OUT	I	N	GROSS	HDCP	NET
51位	上道 誉之	様	45	57		102	24.0	78.0
52位	山崎 親生	様	49	45		94	15.0	79.0
53位	窪田 卓哉	様	49	46		95	16.0	79.0
54位	西村 正士	様	46	47		93	14.0	79.0
55位	青木 明男	様	47	49		96	17.0	79.0
56位	志和 光三	様	51	54		105	26.0	79.0
57位	田中 京一	様	46	51		97	18.0	79.0
58位	羽間 丈晃	様	56	45		101	21.0	80.0
59位	實島 清乃	様	50	47		97	17.0	80.0
60位	黒瀬 章夫	様	49	49		98	18.0	80.0
61位	小森 高敏	様	46	51		97	17.0	80.0
62位	斎原 正	様	47	51		98	17.0	81.0
63位	大村 宜裕	様	49	58		107	26.0	81.0
64位	山崎 真佐子	様	44	58		102	21.0	81.0
65位	弘田 勲	様	48	49		97	15.0	82.0
66位	水口 智裕	様	46	53		99	16.0	83.0
67位	森本 和典	様	52	51		103	19.0	84.0
68位	石川 光男	様	52	54		106	22.0	84.0
69位	岡村 直彦	様	54	48		102	17.0	85.0
70位	松村 優作	様	59	44		103	17.0	86.0
71位	徳原 幸子	様	49	58		107	21.0	86.0
72位	植木 清光	様	48	57		105	19.0	86.0
73位	岡本 庄二	様	57	47		104	17.0	87.0
74位	大崎 将平	様	49	56		105	18.0	87.0
75位	川田 芳勝	様	59	48		107	19.0	88.0

土曜月例杯 B組

開催日： 2026年01月24日 (土)
人数： 79名 (男性:59名 女性:20名)
計算方式： ハンディ戦
優先順序： ネット>マッチングスコア
打数制限： 制限無し
HDCP制限：

出力日時： 2026/01/24 17:25:10

4 / 4

順位	プレイヤー名		OUT	I	N	GROSS	HDCP	NET
76位	西岡 雅行	様	53	55		108	20.0	88.0
77位	黒下 則之	様	55	53		108	19.0	89.0
78位	早川 昭嗣	様	52	52		104	14.0	90.0
79位	和田 秀生	様	57	64		121	23.0	98.0